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lunch set

FhESR

12 nn - 2:30 pm

Porcini Ravioli in Truffle Cream Sauce *;b
EAFHTEESNERET

Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries
I\Z T NBE=SCREEE

Yangzhou Fried Rice

BN

Japanese Ginger Pork (Shougayaki) with Rice
BREEIEECAER

Herb Chicken Meat Balls in Wasabi Cream Sauce with Spaghetti

BEHANSHETRTET

Seafood in White Wine Tomato Sauce with Tagliatelle Pasta
B R EE NSRRI

Japanese Chicken Katsu Curry with Rice

B TUKFZERIERR

Duck Confit with Mashed Potato

ISR ECER

Grilled Lamb Chop in Rosemary Sauce with Mashed Potato
BREFAHKEETRES
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All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge

W LB BTt B R IN0% AR &

$98

$98

$98

$98

$128

$128

$138

$138

$188

$128

$128

$128

$128

$158

$158

$168

$168

$218


https://www.giovannirana.eu/products/fresh-filled-pasta/traditional/ravioli-porcini-mushroom

lunch set

12 nn - 2:30 pm

Margherita Pizza % $98
TSR &R

Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries $98
I\Z AR =CEECE %

Yangzhou Fried Rice S98
IENLLER

Japanese Pork Cartilage with Udon $98
AR EEL

Pan-fried Sole Fillets in Red Wine Mushroom Sauce with Rice $128
BRREN I ECAL BT

Spinach and Chicken in Mushroom Cream Sauce with Spaghetti

ERBABEROTEY Sk
Seafood, Chili & Pineapple Fried Rice $128
BRBEREIER

Thai Green Curry Chicken with Rice

F EMIERER IR
Grilled Sirloin Steak in Black Pepper Sauce

FEFE 4 - A BR ML Akt

CAFE
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All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge

W LB BTt B R IN0% AR &

$128

$128

$128

$128

$158

$158

$158

$168

$218
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lunch set

FhESR

Herbs Mushrooms in Cream Sauce with Spaghetti %»

BEHTRESREN

Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries
I\Z T NER=GAEER

Yangzhou Fried Rice
BN ER

Japanese Spiciest Ramen j

= Baw2 T ST i

Pan-fried Duck Breast with Red Wine Orange Juice
BRSRECALES R T

Thai Spicy Minced Pork with Rice}
RN BRARAHER

Seafood and Garlic with Squid with Spaghetti
e e e T S

Grilled Pork with Rice & Vegetables j
TIEFEINED B AR MBS 32

Grilled Ribeye in Garlic Sauce
JERERH\BCrm AT

CAFE
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12 nn - 2:30 pm
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All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge

W LB BTt B R IN0% AR &

$98

$98

$98

$98

$128

$128

$128

$138

$188

$128

$128

$128

$128

$158

$158

$158

$168

$218
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lunch set

FhESR

Taiwanese Three-cup King Oyster Mushroom *;b

SN=MERE

Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries
= ABE=SCEECE %

Yangzhou Fried Rice
IRNIDER

Chicken Steak and Cheese Burger
BT LEE

Fresh Shrimp in Basil Tomato Sauce with Bucatini Pasta

BYBIEFIRECRES

Japanese Pork Cutlet in Curry Sauce with Rice

B ZCHIVERE Y\ BR

Beef Rib & Oden with Rice
4 ANERAR A BB R

Grilled Pork Neck in Sweet & Spicy Sauce with
Curry Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

KeFE SR EH R EC I NE RS KD BR

Pan-fried Salmon in Herb Lemon & Butter Sauce

BRI =XABEELET

CAFE

”l'e,,,,“«“

@' ®. . |

|

12 nn - 2:30 pm

J

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge

WU LB BTt B R AN0% AR &

$98

$98

$98

$98

$128

$138

$148

$148

$188

$128

$128

$128

$128

$158

$168

$178

$178

$218



