

12 nn - 2:30 pm

DAILY SOUP 是日餐湯

CHOICES OF ONE MAIN COURSE 選擇下列一款主菜

世色香 Kindly inform us if you prefer a smaller portion of rice/pasta 可選擇「少飯/少意粉」

		MON - FRI 星期一至五	SAT-SUN & PHS
A	Porcini Ravioli in Truffle Cream Sauce 为 意式牛肝菌雲吞松露忌廉汁	\$98	\$128
B B	Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries 扒芝士火腿三文治配薯條	\$98	\$128
Č, C	Yangzhou Fried Rice 揚州炒飯	\$98	\$128
D.	Japanese Ginger Pork (Shougayaki) with Rice 豚肉生姜燒配白飯	\$98	\$128
E	Herb Chicken Meat Balls in Wasabi Cream Sauce with Spaghetti 香草雞肉丸意粉配芥末忌廉汁	\$128	\$158
F	Seafood in White Wine Tomato Sauce with Tagliatelle Pasta 海鮮白酒蕃茄醬配闊條麵	\$128	\$158
G	Japanese Chicken Katsu Curry with Rice 日式炸雞咖喱飯	\$138	\$168
Н	Duck Confit with Mashed Potato 油封鴨脾配薯蓉	\$138	\$168
I	Grilled Lamb Chop in Rosemary Sauce with Mashed Potato 香烤羊排伴迷迭香汁配薯蓉	\$188	\$218

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶













12 nn - 2:30 pm

DAILY SOUP 是日餐湯

CHOICES OF ONE MAIN COURSE 選擇下列一款主菜

Kindly inform us if you prefer a smaller portion of rice/pasta 可選擇「少飯/少意粉」

		MON - FRI 星期一至五	SAT-SUN & PHs 星期六、日及公眾假期
A A	Margherita Pizza 为 瑪格麗特薄餅	\$98	\$128
B	Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries 扒芝士火腿三文治配薯條	\$98	\$128
C C	Yangzhou Fried Rice 揚州炒飯	\$98	\$128
Ď D	Japanese Pork Cartilage with Udon 日式豬軟骨烏冬	\$98	\$128
E	Pan-fried Sole Fillets in Red Wine Mushroom Sauce with Rice 香煎龍脷柳配紅酒蘑菇汁	\$128	\$158
F	Spinach and Chicken in Mushroom Cream Sauce with Spaghetti 菠菜雞肉蘑菇忌廉汁意粉	\$128	\$158
<i>)</i> G	Seafood, Chili & Pineapple Fried Rice 香辣海鮮菠蘿炒飯	\$128	\$158
) н	Thai Green Curry Chicken with Rice 泰式青咖喱雞飯	\$138	\$168
	Grilled Sirloin Steak in Black Pepper Sauce 烤西冷牛排配黑椒汁	\$188	\$218

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶









Chef's recommendation 廚師推介





12 nn - 2:30 pm

DAILY SOUP 是日餐湯

CHOICES OF ONE MAIN COURSE 選擇下列一款主菜 古色香 Kindly inform us if you prefer a smaller portion of rice/pasta 可選擇「少飯/少意粉」

		MON - FRI 星期一至五	SAT-SUN & PHs 星期六、日及公眾假期
A	Herbs Mushrooms in Cream Sauce with Spaghetti 🎾 香草鮮野菌忌廉意粉	\$98	\$128
В	Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries 扒芝士火腿三文治配薯條	\$98	\$128
С	Yangzhou Fried Rice 揚州炒飯	\$98	\$128
D	Japanese Spiciest Ramen 人 日式地獄拉麵	\$98	\$128
E	Pan-fried Duck Breast with Red Wine Orange Juice 香煎鴨胸配紅酒香橙汁	\$128	\$158
F	Thai Spicy Minced Pork with Rice 泰式香辣肉碎配白飯	\$128	\$158
G	Seafood and Garlic with Squid with Spaghetti 蒜香海鮮墨汁意粉	\$128	\$158
Н	Grilled Pork with Rice & Vegetables 人 泰式燒豬柳配白飯及時菜	\$138	\$168
ı	Grilled Ribeye in Garlic Sauce 烤肉眼扒配蒜蓉汁	\$188	\$218

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶















12 nn - 2:30 pm

DAILY SOUP 是日餐湯

CHOICES OF ONE MAIN COURSE 選擇下列一款主菜 香 Kindly inform us if you prefer a smaller portion of rice/pasta 可選擇「少飯/少意粉」

		MON - FRI 星期一至五	SAT-SUN & PHs 星期六、日及公眾假期
A	Taiwanese Three-cup King Oyster Mushroom 🏂 台式三杯杏鮑菇	\$98	\$128
B	Grill Cheese & Ham Sandwich with French Fries 扒芝士火腿三文治配薯條	\$98	\$128
C C	Yangzhou Fried Rice 揚州炒飯	\$98	\$128
D.	Chicken Steak and Cheese Burger 雞扒芝士漢堡	\$98	\$128
E	Fresh Shrimp in Basil Tomato Sauce with Bucatini Pasta 羅勒番茄醬鮮蝦配吸管麵	\$128	\$158
F	Japanese Pork Cutlet in Curry Sauce with Rice 日式咖喱豬扒飯	\$138	\$168
G	Beef Rib & Oden with Rice 牛肋條關東煮配白飯	\$148	\$178
ј н	Grilled Pork Neck in Sweet & Spicy Sauce with Curry Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice 燒豬頸肉甜辣汁配咖喱雜菜炒飯	\$148	\$178
I	Pan-fried Salmon in Herb Lemon & Butter Sauce 香煎三文魚香草檸檬汁	\$188	\$218

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶









Chef's recommendation 廚師推介



